Data Sheet
V
 1
.0
 -
0
3

© 2024 All rights reserved PeopleLink.  the PeopleLink logo and other PeopleLink marks are owned by PeopleLink and may be registered.
SALES AND INQUIRIES
Ordering Information
Application Scenarios
LEARN MORE
For more information on Interactive Display 65 inch Click Here
Disclaimer:- Room setup diagrams provided for reference only. Actual room setup and size may vary as per requirements.
Meeting room Conference room Classroom / Training room
PeopleLink Interactive Display R Series 65 inch
R65S Standard (4+32GB) : PDS-ICB-RX16
R65SH Standard (4+32GB) with HDMI-Out Port : PDS-ICB-RX17
R65E Expanded (8+64GB) : PDS-ICB-RX18
R65EH Expanded (8+64GB) with HDMI-Out Port : PDS-ICB-RX19
Global Headquarters International Contact Numbers Tech Support
Q3-A3, 10th Floor Cyber Towers,
HITEC City, Hyderabad, Telangana
500081, India